Dessert

@ Matcha

Fish dishes*
3 Fish Chips
Grill

@‘““ Grilled Chicken Chop

Spirits
G Americano
| ce cream*

ﬁ Vanillaice cream

-

LY

$16.3

$26.7

$26.7

$10.5

$15.1



Tea/Koffee/Milk

y /
b !

il e, .
@ Jasmine Green Tea

Thin Crust Pizza & Pastas

. F;
! i

. . .
@ Aglio Olio Pasta

Coffee
. Cappuccino
", Mocha

Chocolate Boxes

. F;
', /

o . .
@ Ginger Chocolate

$10.5

$18.6

$15.1

$16.3

$16.3



Coffee*

Q@ CafféLatte

ra
'

il e, .
@ Chai Latte

.
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Noodle/ Rice

I
i

.
@ Nas Lemak Beef

LY
‘l.

From the Barista

| ced Affogato

Organic Blended Hot Tea

i
r

. .
@ Peach Ginger Tea

LY
'l.

$15.1

$18.6

$19.8

$9.3

$10.5



Harney & SonsFine Teas

@ ParisTea

Uncategorized

Mocha Frappe

Latté Frappé

Vanilla Frappe
Caramel Frappe
Strawberry Smoothie
Chamomile Tea
English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

v @&egee

$10.5

$18.6

$16.3

$16.3

$18.6

$16.3

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5



Ginger Latte

Rose L atte

Flat White

Long Black

TealLatte

Nitro Cold Brew

Cold Brew

Beef Brisket Benedict

Classic Bolognese Pasta

Nas Lemak Chicken

Creamy Mushroom Pasta

Matcha Frappe

$16.3

$20.9

$17.4

$10.5

$18.6

$17.4

$11.6

$29.0

$23.2

$17.4

$23.2

$16.3



A .
E Créme Brulee French Toast $23.2

el |
E Grilled Lamb Chop $30.2



